


TROY MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2018-2019
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Jan. 26, 28, and 31 – Oregon Trail League BB Tourney @ Onaga – TBA


*Note that the 7 p.m. games times are approximate and depend on the first game of the night.
[bookmark: _GoBack]** ½ C team games at Troy will be played in the old gym vs. Frankfort (1/2 C Girls Game) & Doniphan West (1/2  C Girls & ½ C Boys).
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Date Format Times

Thurs., Nov. 15 at Troy vs. Centralia

1/2 C-Boys; 1/2 B-Girls; B-Boys;                       

A Girls; A Boys - all in new gym 4:00 PM

Mon., Nov. 19 at SPPS (Seneca, KS) B Girls; B Boys; A Girls; B Boys 4:00 PM

Tues., Nov. 20 at Troy vs. Riverside Girls Only - B Girls; A Girls 4:30 PM

Tues., Nov. 27 at Troy vs. Axtell B Girls; B Boys; A Girls; B Boys 4:00 PM

Thurs., Dec. 6 at Onaga

B Boys - A Girls                                                        

A Boys - B Girls                                                

6:00 PM                         

7:00 PM                

Thurs., Dec. 13 at Troy vs. Frankfort

B Girls;B Boys & 1/2 C Girls(old gym); A 

Girls; A Boys 4:00 PM

Mon., Dec. 17 at Troy vs. Onaga B Girls; B Boys; A Girls; B Boys 4:00 PM

Sat., Jan. 5 at Doniphan West (Midway) Mid-Season Tourney 10:00 AM

Mon., Jan. 7 at Troy vs. Doniphan West

B Girls; B Boys & 1/2 C Girls (old gym); A 

Girls & 1/2 C Boys (old gym); A Boys 4:00 PM

Thurs., Jan. 10 at Troy vs. Wetmore 1/2 B Girls; B Boys; A Girls; A Boys 4:00 PM

Sat., Jan. 12 at Centralia B Team Tourney TBA

Tues., Jan. 15 at Riverside (Elwood, KS) Boys only - B Boys; A Boys 5:30 PM

Thurs., Jan. 17 at Axtell

B Boys - A Girls                                                        

A Boys - B Girls                                                

6:00 PM                         

7:00 PM                

Mon., Jan. 21 at Centralia

B Boys - A Girls                                                        

A Boys - B Girls                                                

6:00 PM                         

7:00 PM                
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